
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Elizabeth Bennett (21-11)
Loss: Aimee Murch (19-6)
HBP: Elizabeth Bennett
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Alan Friedman First: Jack Krauser 
Start: 7:00 pm   Time: 1:38   Attendance: 73   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Lynn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Barry 0 0 1 0 0 1 X 2 5 0

Lynn (31-15, 6-7 SSC / 6-7) -vs- Barry (26-15, 5-8 SSC / 5-8) 4/16/2004 at Miami Shores, Fla. (Buccaneer Field)

Lynn 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Christina Rolla ss 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kim Casey 2b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
Tiffani King 3b 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jenna Piotrowski 1b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jessica Adcock c 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Brandi Webb dp 2 0 2 0 1 0 0
Becca McNerney rf 2 0 1 0 0 0 1
Nikki Villella lf 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
    Sam Wilkinson ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stacey Smith cf 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
    Heather Sweeney cf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aimee Murch p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 0 3 0 3 3 7

HBP: Becca McNerney (1)

Barry 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Ashley Loose rf 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Heather Hodges 2b 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Kim Fujimoto 1b 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
Maile Keeney 3b 3 0 1 1 0 1 3
    Heather Cook pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Moore c 2 0 0 0 1 2 0
Delilah Stroup cf 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
Erin Sutton ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Krista Latessa lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 3
Sarah Backe dp 2 1 1 0 0 1 0
Elizabeth Bennett p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 20 2 5 2 2 8 6

2B: Maile Keeney (1)
SH: Heather Hodges (1); Kim Fujimoto (1); Delilah Stroup (1)
SF: Kim Fujimoto (1)

Lynn IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Aimee Murch (L, 19-6) 6.0 5 2 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 20 26 5 5 –
Totals 5 2 2 2 8 0 0 0 0 20 26 5 5

Barry IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Elizabeth Bennett (W, 21-11) 7.0 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 24 28 8 11 –
Totals 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 24 28 8 11



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Lynn - Top of 1st LUS BUS
Rolla flied out to lf. 0 0
Casey grounded out to ss. 0 0
King grounded out to p. 0 0

Barry - Top of 1st LUS BUS
Loose struck out swinging. 0 0
Hodges walked. 0 0
Fujimoto out at first 3b to 2b, SAC, bunt; Hodges advanced to second. 0 0
Keeney struck out swinging. 0 0

Lynn - Top of 2nd LUS BUS
Piotrowski flied out to rf. 0 0
Adcock struck out swinging, grounded out to c unassisted. 0 0
Webb singled through the right side. 0 0
McNerney, B. hit by pitch; Webb advanced to second. 0 0
McNerney, B. advanced to second on a wild pitch; Webb advanced to third on a wild pitch. 0 0
Villella walked. 0 0
Smith grounded out to p. 0 0

Barry - Top of 2nd LUS BUS
Moore struck out swinging. 0 0
Stroup struck out swinging. 0 0
Sutton flied out to rf. 0 0

Lynn - Top of 3rd LUS BUS
Rolla grounded out to ss. 0 0
Casey struck out looking. 0 0
King popped up to ss. 0 0

Barry - Top of 3rd LUS BUS
Latessa grounded out to ss. 0 0
Backe singled up the middle. 0 0
Loose singled to left field; Backe advanced to second. 0 0
Hodges reached on a fielder's choice, SAC; Loose advanced to second; Backe advanced to third. 0 0
Fujimoto flied out to cf, SF, RBI; Hodges advanced to second; Loose advanced to third; Backe scored. 0 1
Keeney flied out to rf. 0 1

Lynn - Top of 4th LUS BUS
Piotrowski flied out to rf. 0 1
Adcock grounded out to ss. 0 1
Webb walked. 0 1
McNerney, B. singled through the right side; Webb advanced to second. 0 1
Villella grounded out to 3b. 0 1

Barry - Top of 4th LUS BUS
Moore struck out swinging. 0 1
Stroup struck out swinging. 0 1
Sutton singled to center field. 0 1
Latessa struck out swinging. 0 1



Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Lynn - Top of 5th LUS BUS
Smith struck out swinging. 0 1
Rolla grounded out to 2b. 0 1
Casey walked. 0 1
King reached on a fielder's choice; Casey out at second 2b to ss. 0 1

Barry - Top of 5th LUS BUS
Sweeney to cf for Smith. 0 1
Backe struck out swinging, out at first c to 1b. 0 1
Loose popped up to 3b. 0 1
Hodges lined out to 3b. 0 1

Lynn - Top of 6th LUS BUS
Piotrowski grounded out to 2b. 0 1
Adcock grounded out to p. 0 1
Webb singled down the lf line. 0 1
McNerney, B. popped up to ss. 0 1

Barry - Top of 6th LUS BUS
Fujimoto singled down the rf line. 0 1
Keeney doubled to left center, RBI; Fujimoto scored. 0 2
Cook pinch ran for Keeney. 0 2
Moore walked. 0 2
Stroup out at first p to 2b, SAC, bunt; Moore advanced to second; Cook advanced to third. 0 2
Sutton grounded out to p. 0 2
Latessa grounded out to ss. 0 2

Lynn - Top of 7th LUS BUS
Keeney to 3b for Cook. 0 2
Wilkinson pinch hit for Villella. 0 2
Wilkinson popped up to 1b. 0 2
Sweeney lined out to ss. 0 2
Rolla flied out to rf. 0 2

Barry - Top of 7th LUS BUS


